Board Member

ROBERT E. LEVY

R DANNY WILLIAMS

CHRISTOPHER LEVY

SYD MOGG

OMAR AZAN

JAMAICA
CENTRAL
SECURITIES
DEPOSITORY
LIMITED

*Primary Holder

Joint Holder

*Robert Levy

*Robert Levy
Judy Levy

Philip E. Levy

Portland CORP. (B)
The Robert Levy Family Foundation
The Phillip Levy Family Foundation
Jamaica Broilers Trust

JBGL Stockholders Nominee Limited

The REL Trust

Shirley Williams

Ravers Limited

JBGL Stockholders Nominee Limited

*Christopher Levy

Sarah Levy

*Syd Mogg

Shirley Campbell Mogg

Omar Azan

Jonathan O. Azan
Joshua O. Azan
Lezanne M. Azan

*R Danny Williams

*Christopher Levy

Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited

Regristrar Services Unit

JAMAICA BROILERS GROUP - JMP5892N1021

as at April 29, 2023
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Directors and Connected Parties Shareholdings Report

Volume
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JAMAICA
CENTRAL
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DEPOSITORY
LIMITED

Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited

Regristrar Services Unit

Tel: (876) 967-3271-4 Fax: (876)

948-6653

JAMAICA BROILERS GROUP - JMP5892N1021
Directors and Connected Parties Shareholdings Report

Board Member *Primary Holder

Joint Holder

CLAUDETTE COOKE *Claudette Cooke
Richard Cooke

Rachel King

*Claudette Cooke
Richard Cooke

Richard Cooke

*Richard Cooke
Claudette Cooke

*Richard Cooke
Claudette Cooke
Ryan Cooke

Ryan Cooke

EDWARD BARBER Edward Barber

STEPHEN LEVY *Stephen Levy

Michka-Mae Levy

JBGL Stockholders Nominee Limited

IAN PARSARD Ian Parsard

Karen Parsard

Ian Parsard
Karen Parsard

Karen Parsard

Peter-John Parsard

as at April 29, 2023
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Connected

Director's Holdings
Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

P.0O. Box 1084, 40 Harbour Street, Kingston, Jamaica

Volume

1,470,000

276,173

9,318

7,454

20

3,459

1,746,173
20,251
1,766,424

3,382,600

197,810,899

3,382,600
197,810,899
201,193,499

3,003,926

2,871,334

5,250

5,875,260
5,250
5,880,510

o

16.

o

.12257

.02303

.00078

.00062

.00000

.00029

.14560
.00169
.14729

.00000
.00000

.00000
.00000

.28205

49420

.28205
16.
16.

49420
77626

.25048

.23942

.00044

.48990
.00044
.49034
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JAMAICA Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited
CENTRAL Regristrar Services Unit
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Board Member

BRUCE BOWEN

GREGORY B. SHIRLEY

IAN HAYNES

Issued Shares

Combined Director's
Holdings

Combined Connected
Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

JAMAICA BROILERS GROUP - JMP5892N1021
Directors and Connected Parties Shareholdings Report

*Primary Holder

Joint Holder
Bruce Bowen

Kathryn Bowen
Mackenzie Bowen
Suzanne Fernando-Bowen

Gregory B. Shirley
Gregory B. Shirley
*Gregory B. Shirley

Susan Shirley

Ian Haynes

1,199,275,381

29,810,389

363,736,843

393,547,232

as at April 29, 2023
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2.48570
30.32972
32.81542

Jamaica

Volume

28,000

28,000
28,000
233,749

916,871

4,895,990

6,046,610

6,046,610

o

.00233
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.00233
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.50419

.00000

.00000

.00000
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